
“Anything Goes”—Rehearsal Schedule 
 There may be times when I will need to change this schedule due to other school events..  

There are many TBA (to be announced) days on here due to sporting events that our teams may or may 

not be involved in.  Check the SCENE SHEET to find out which scenes you are involved in, then look 

for those scenes on this schedule.  If you need help highlighting your rehearsals, please ask Ms. 

Gould! Only Lourdes high school events are on this schedule—no Co-Op sports.  All Times listed 

are P.M. unless otherwise stated. 

 

 
Date On Stage At the Same Time Events that day 

Sunday. March 1 5:00-7:00 PM  Tap Class   

Monday. March 2 3:45-4:30  Cathy—music 

4:30-5:15  Luke—music 

7:00-8:45  Everyone—music 

 

 

 

 

 

Tuesday. March 3 3:45-4:30  Cathy/Paul—music 

4:30-5:00  Renee 

 

 Speech Parent’s 
Night 

Wednesday. March 4 7:00-8:00  Everyone—music  

8:00-9:00  Tap Class 

 

 LEPTO Movie Night 

Thursday, March 5 Possible 8th hour—Cathy—get 

out of class to practice music 

3:45-4:30  Luke/Theresa—music 

4:30-5:00  Cathy/Paul—music 

 

  

Friday, March 6 3:30-4:30  Luke/Cathy—music 

4:30-5:00  Block I-3-b 

6:30-7:45  POSSIBLE 

RENO/ANGEL REHEARSAL 

(Stay Tuned) 

 

  

Saturday, March 7 9:00-10:00 AM  Reno/Angels 

music rehearsal 

10:00-11:00  Men 

Sailors/Purser/Captain—music 

 

  

 

  



 
Date On Stage At the Same Time Events that day 

Sunday. March 8 5:00-7:00  Tap Class 

7:00-7:30  Sailor/Purser Music 

review 

 

 

7:00-8:00  Luke/Theresa—

Choreo w/ Piper 

 

 

Monday. March 9 6:30-7:45  Block I-4 

7:45-8:30  Block I-3 a/b/c 

8:30-9:00  Choreo “Easy to 

Love” 

7:00-7:45  Sailor/Purser/Captain  

Music review w/ Mrs. R 

7:45-8:30  Reno & Angels music 

review w/ Mrs. R 

 

No School—
Conference Speech 

Tuesday. March 10 3:45-4:45  Luke/Theresa—music  

7:00-7:45  Block I-4 

7:45-9:00  Block I-2 & try to 

choreo “No Cure”  & “Bon 

Voyage” 

 

 

7:00-7:45  practice “No Cure” & 

“Bon Voyage” w/ Mrs. Partsch 

 

 

Wednesday. March 11 

(No Mrs. Partsch) 

3:45-4:30  Paul/Cathy—music 

7:00-8:45  Continue Blocking I-

2 & review “No Cure” & Bon 

Voyage” 

 

7:00-8:00  Luke/Theresa choreo 

w/ Piper 

 

Thursday, March 12 1:45-2:45  Block I-5-b 

2:45-3:45  Block I-5-c 

5:00-6:00  Luke/Theresa—

Choreo w/ Piper 

 

 1:30 Dismissal 

Friday, March 13 9:00-10:00 AM  Tap Class  

review 

10:00-11:00 AM  Block I-5-a 

 

 No School—Spring 
Break 

Saturday, March 14 9:00-10:00 AM  Block I-1 No 

Sailors 

10:00-11:30 AM  Reno/Angels 

Begin choreo on “Blow Gabriel” 

  

 
Date On Stage At the Same Time Events that day 

Sunday. March 15 4:00-6:00 PM  Tap Class (Note 

the time change) 

6:00-7:00  Review “You’re the 

Top” and “Easy to Love” 

 

  

Monday. March 16 4th Hour—Reno & Angels—

choreo “Blow Gabriel” w/ Lacey 

7:00-7:45  Review I-5-a w/ Mrs. 

Roberts 

7:45-8:30  Block I-6 

 

 

 

 

7:00-7:45  Luke/Theresa review 

I-7-c w/ Mrs. P 

 

Tuesday. March 17 7:00-8:45  Block I-7-b 7:00-8:00  Reno/Angels—

review “Blow Gabriel” w/ Mrs. 

Roberts 

 

Wednesday. March 18 

 

No Rehearsal  DISTRICT SPEECH!! 

Thursday, March 19 4th Hour—Reno & Angels—

choreo “Blow Gabriel” w/ Lacey 

7:00-9:00 Block I-8 w/ dialogue 

& tap! 

 

 Soccer @ Home 

Friday, March 20 7:00-8:30  Review I-1 through I-

5  Possibly block I-7-a 
  

Saturday, March 21 9:00-11:00  Leads—review all 

songs/choreo so far 
  



 
Date On Stage At the Same Time Events that day 

Sunday. March 22 4:00-6:00 PM  Tap Class (Note 

the time change) 

 

 St. Mary’s Soup 
Supper 4-7 

Monday. March 23 7:00-8:45  Continue Blocking I-

8 dialogue/tap choreo 

 

 Soccer @ Plattview 

Tuesday. March 24 7:00-8:00  Block I-7-a & I-7-b 

8:00-8:45  Review I-7-c 

 

7:00-8:00  Everyone not 

involved in I-7 music review w/ 

Mrs. Roberts! 

12:30 Dismissal (ACT 
Testing/retreats) 

Wednesday. March 25 

 

6:30-7:30  Tap Class Review 

7:30-8:15  Review I-2, I-5-a/b/c, 

8:15-9:00  Review I-7-a/b/c &  

I-8 

 

  

Thursday, March 26 3:45-5:30  

Luke/Theresa/Cathy/Paul—

review all 

 

 Track @ Doane 
Soccer @ Waverly 

Friday, March 27 Possible Reno/Angel rehearsal in 

the afternoon—Stay Tuned 
 No School—Event 

Set-up 
Soccer @ Home 

Saturday, March 28 No Rehearsal  Lourdes Event 

 

 
Date On Stage At the Same Time Events that day 

Sunday. March 29 4:00-6:00 PM  Tap Class (Note 

the time change) 

 

  

Monday. March 30 3:45-4:30  Theresa block 

“Goodbye, Little Dream” 

7:00-8:30  Block II-2-a/ II-2-b & 

II-4 

No Sailors 

 

 Soccer @ Home 

Tuesday. March 31 3:45-4:30  Renee-music 

7:00-8:30  Block II-3 

 

 Track @ Friend 

Wednesday. April 1 

 

6:30-7:30  Tap Class Review 

7:30-9:00  Block II-1 

 

  

Thursday, April 2 

(No Mrs. Partsch) 

7:00-8:00  Review II-1-a/b 

8:00-9:00  Block II-5-a 

(Mrs. Roberts plays??) 

 

 Soccer @ Home 

Friday, April 3 No Rehearsal  Juniors—Prom Set-
up 
 

Saturday, April 4 No Rehearsal  PROM 

 

  



 
Date On Stage At the Same Time Events that day 

Sunday. April 5 

(No Mrs. Partsch or 

Luke) 

4:00-6:00 PM  Tap Class  
 

  

Monday. April 6 3:45-4:45  Luke/Theresa—

music/choreo review 

7:00-7:45  Review I-1 (no 

sailors) 

7:45-8:30  Review I-3 a/b/c 

 

 Track @ JCC 
Family Math Night 
Soccer @ Home 

Tuesday. April 7 Spring Music Concert  Spring Music Concert 

Wednesday. April 8 

 

7:00-9:00  Block II-5-b & 

review I-8 

 

  

Thursday, April 9 

(No Tammy Partsch) 

Tap Class—TBA 

 
 No School—Easter 

Break 
Soccer @ Plattsmouth 

Friday, April 10 

(No Tammy Partsch) 

  No School—Easter 
Break 

Saturday, April 11   No School—Easter 
Break 

 

 

 
Date On Stage At the Same Time Events that day 

Sunday. April 12 

 

  EASTER!! 

Monday. April 13 7:00-8:30  Review II-1 

8:30-9:15  Review “Anything 

Goes” 

 

 No School—Easter 
Break 
Soccer @ Beatrice 

Tuesday. April 14 7:00-9:00  Review II-1 through 

II-5 

 

 Track @ PC 

Wednesday. April 15 

 

7:00-8:30  Review I-1 through  

I-5 

8:30-9:30  Review I-8 

“Anything Goes” 

 

  

Thursday, April 16 

 

7:00-8:30  Review II-5-b 

Review “Anything Goes” 

 

 Soccer @ Bennington 

Friday, April 17 

 

No Rehearsal  No Rehearsal—Miss 
Gould Unavailable 

Saturday, April 18 No Rehearsal   

 

  



 
Date On Stage At the Same Time Events that day 

Sunday. April 19 

 
4:00-6:00 PM  Tap Class  

(Begin rehearsals w/ Pit 

Orchestra & Crew) 

 

  

Monday. April 20 6:30 PM  Vocal/Tap Warm-up 

7:00 PM  Run Act I—Add mics 

for leads, lights & set changes 

 

 Soccer @ Home 

Tuesday. April 21 6:30 PM  Vocal/Tap Warm-up 

7:00 PM  Run Act II—Add mics 

for leads, lights & set changes 

 

 Track @ Syracuse 
Soccer @ Home 

Wednesday. April 22 

 

6:30 PM  Vocal/Tap Warm-up 

7:00 PM  Run Act I—Add mics 

for leads, lights & set changes 

 

  

Thursday, April 23 

 

6:30 PM  Vocal/Tap Warm-up 

7:00 PM  Run Act II—Add mics 

for leads, lights & sets 

 

  

Friday, April 24 

 

No Rehearsal  District Music Contest 
(Day Time) 
 

Saturday, April 25 TECH SATURDAY! 

2:00 PM-7:00 PM 

Full Run of the show! 

  

 

 
Date On Stage At the Same Time Events that day 

Sunday. April 26 

 

No Rehearsal  First Communion 

Monday. April 27 6:30 Vocal/Tap Warm-up 

7:00  Full Run Dress Rehearsal 

(Women—character hair) 

 

  

Tuesday. April 28 6:30 Vocal/Tap Warm-up 

7:00  Full Run Dress Rehearsal 

(Women—character hair) 

 

 Track @ PC 
Soccer EMC Tourn. 

Wednesday. April 29 

 

6:30 Vocal/Tap Warm-up 

7:00  Full Run Dress Rehearsal 

Parent’s Night 

 

 State Quiz Bowl 

Thursday, April 30 

 
9:00 AM  School Matinee 

(Final Dress Rehearsal) 

 

 Soccer EMC Tourn. 

Friday, May 1 

 
7:00 PM Performance   

Saturday, May 2 7:00 PM Performance  Track @ Tri-County 

Sunday, May 3 2:00 PM Matinee Performance 

5:00 PM  Clean-up-everyone 

helps! 

  

 


